

Dated: May 29, 2023

The Manager
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001
Scrip Code: 531162

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot no. C/1
G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051
Symbol: EMAMILTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of newspaper clippings - Financial Results

Pursuant to Regulation 30, 47 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith scanned copies of newspaper clippings of the Audited Consolidated Financials for the Fourth Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 as published in the "Business Standard" (English Newspaper - All India edition) and "Aajkaal" (Bengali Vernacular Newspaper - Kolkata edition) on Friday, 26th May, 2023.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

For Emami Limited

Ashok Purohit
Dy. Company Secretary
M. No. F7490

Encl: As above

 PIRAMAL PHARMA LIMITED CIN: U24297MH2020PLC338592 Regd. Office: Gr. Flr., Piramal Ananta, Agastya Corp. Park, Kamani Junction, LBS Marg, Kurla, Mumbai 400070 Tel No.: 022-3820 3000/4000; Fax No.: 022-38023884; Email Id: shareholders.ppl@piramal.com; Website: www.piramal.com						
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023						
Rupees (in crores)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended 31/03/2023	Three months ended 31/12/2022	Corresponding Three months ended 31/03/2022	For the year ended 31/03/2023	For the previous year ended 31/03/2022
		(Refer note 3)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	2,163.58	1,715.97	2,131.36	7,081.55	6,559.10
2	Earnings before interest, depreciation, tax, share of profit of associates and joint venture and exceptional items for the period (EBITDA)	375.77	169.87	476.10	853.35	1,225.46
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	87.11	(89.21)	253.88	(167.52)	441.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	87.11	(89.21)	253.88	(174.48)	425.95
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.11	(90.18)	204.06	(186.46)	375.96
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	67.39	34.40	273.77	(10.66)	474.70
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- each)	1,193.32	1,193.32	1,185.91	1,193.32	1,185.91
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	5,580.18	5,510.69
9	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (not Annualised)					
	1. Basic:	0.42	(0.76)	1.72	(1.57)	3.19
	2. Diluted:	0.42	(0.76)	1.72	(1.57)	3.19

Notes:

- Additional information of the Company on standalone basis is as follows:

 TAYO ROLLS LIMITED Registered Office: 3, Circuit House Area (North-East), Road No-11, Bistupur, Jamshedpur- 831 001, INDIA Corporate Identity Number: L27105JH1988PLC000813						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023						
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income	(83)	(87)	(86)	(344)	(347)
2	(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(83)	(87)	(86)	(344)	(347)
3	(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(83)	(87)	(86)	(344)	(347)
4	Other comprehensive income/(loss) for the period	-	-	-	-	-
5	Total comprehensive (loss) for the period	(83)	(87)	(86)	(344)	(347)
6	Equity share capital	1,026	1,026	1,026	1,026	1,026
7	Other equity	-	-	-	(49,439)	(49,095)
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value : Rs.10 per share)	(0.81)	(0.85)	(0.83)	(3.36)	(3.39)
	Diluted:	(0.81)	(0.85)	(0.83)	(3.36)	(3.39)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Board of Directors had referred the Company to the Board for Industrial and Financial Reconstruction (BIFR) as required under the First proviso of section 15 (1) of The Sick Industrial Companies (Special Provisions) Act, 1985 and the Company is registered with BIFR on 23 March, 2016. Meanwhile, the Ministry of Finance issued Notifications S.O. 3569 (E) & S.O. 3569 (F) dated 25 November, 2016 to the effect that SICA has been repealed with effect from 1 December, 2016 and all the references or inquiry pending before the BIFR and/or AAIFR shall stand abated. The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 3 July, 2017 had decided to refer the Company to the Honorable National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) Bench Kolkata under Section 10 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (IBC) for initiation of Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP). Subsequently, on 13 July, 2017, the Company has filed relevant application before the Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata under Section 10 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. The Workers of the Company, in the capacity of operational creditor had also filed an application before the Honorable Tribunal Kolkata under Section 9 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code (IBC), 2016 seeking initiation of CIRP. Both appeals were rejected by the Tribunal. The Company and the workers had separately filed appeal before the Honorable National Company Law Appellate Tribunal against the rejection order passed by the Honorable Tribunal. The Honorable Appellate Tribunal allowed the appeal filed by the Company and the Workers. However, it has directed the Tribunal at Kolkata to admit the appeal filed by the Workers. The Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the Company vide an order passed by Honorable NCLT Kolkata dated 05.04.2019. Pursuant to this order, the powers of the Board of Directors stands suspended and were exercisable by Mrs. Vinita Agrawal, the Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) appointed by the Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata who was consequently confirmed to continue as the Resolution Professional (RP) by the Committee of Creditors (CoC). Consequent to the petition filed by CoC, the Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata passed an order on 30th October, 2019 and appointed Mr. Anish Agarwal (IP Registration No.: IBB/IPA-001/IP-P-01497/2018-2019/12256) as Resolution Professional in place of Mrs. Vinita Agrawal (the erstwhile Resolution Professional).
- The Company has incurred a loss of Rs. 82.98 lakhs during the quarter ended on 31st March, 2023 and accumulated losses as on reporting date amounting to Rs. 54981.18 lakhs. The net worth of the Company has already been eroded and the Company's current liabilities exceeded its current assets.
- The income earned and expenses incurred during CIRP period for the year ended on 31st March, 2023 have not been considered in the Financial Statement as these income and expenditures are not regular business transactions of the corporate debtor and these CIRP expenditures are payable by Resolution Applicant as per Section 30(2) or in case of liquidation the same will be paid from the liquidation proceeds as per Section 53 of the IBC, 2016.
- The Company is not in operation since September, 2016. A resolution plan submitted by JSEB/IBVNL (one of CoC members) for revival of the company which had been approved by CoC and filed with Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata for its approval on 24.02.2020. However, unless the same is approved, the position of the company will not undergo a drastic favorable change. Considering, these factors the going concern assumption is not appropriate for preparing the IND AS financial statements and these IND AS financial statements have been prepared other than going concern basis.

For TAYO ROLLS LIMITED
(CA Anish Agarwal)
Resolution Professional
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01497/2018-2019/12256

Ranchi
26th May, 2023

यूको बैंक UCO BANK
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
Head Office - II, Department of Information Technology
3 & 4, DD Block, Sector - 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700064

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

UCO Bank invites tender through GeM portal for the Procurement of 300 nos. of Aadhaar Enrollment Kits for identified Aadhaar Enrollment Centers.
For any details, please refer to <https://www.ucobank.com> and <https://gem.gov.in>
Date: 26.05.2023
(Assistant General Manager)
Department of Information Technology

सम्मान आपके विश्वास का | Honours Your Trust

	KAMARAJAR PORT LIMITED CIN: U45203TN1999PLC043322 (A Company of Chennai Port Authority) (Ministry of Ports, Shipping and Waterways - Government of India) Registered Office : 2 nd Floor (North wing) & 3 rd Floor, Jawahar building, 17, Rajaji Salai, Chennai - 600 001 Tel: +91 (44) 2525 1666; Fax: +91 (44) 2525 1665; Website: www.kamarajarport.in	
---	---	---

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023
Regulation 52(8) read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31 st Mar 2023	31 st Dec 2022	31 st Mar 2022	31 st Mar 2022	
		Unaudited		Audited		
(Rupees in lakhs)						
1	Total Income including Revenue from Operations	24809.54	26879.84	24724.26	100922.50	85083.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17803.73	20509.85	13947.01	72426.87	53858.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3115.36	20509.85	13947.01	57738.50	53858.66
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2001.50	13153.23	12067.17	37350.22	44019.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1933.94	13159.54	12067.17	37287.40	44145.69
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	235637.95	239710.30	225350.55	235637.95	225350.55
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-
9	Net Worth	265637.95	269710.30	255350.55	265637.95	255350.55
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	37619.28	45912.49	45897.85	37619.28	45897.85
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.22	0.25	0.28	0.22	0.28
13	Earnings per Share (Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) #					
	- Basic & Diluted - in Rs.	0.64	4.39	4.02	12.43	14.72
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	6575.47	8484.93	7993.23	6575.47	7993.23
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.40	1.24	1.31	2.91	3.42
17	Interest Coverage ratio	13.24	15.05	10.75	13.34	9.64

Not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / yearly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.kamarajarport.in).
- The above results of the Company have been prepared as per SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 24th May, 2023 and Board of Directors have approved in their meeting held on the same day.
- For the other line item referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.
- Previous year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with current year figures.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
sd/-
(SUNIL PALIWAL I.A.S.)
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : 24th May 2023

 SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED Regd. Office : 52, East Basyakaralu Road, R.S.Puram, Coimbatore - 641 002. CIN : L65921TZ1980PLC000945 Website : www.shivatex.co.in					
EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED AND UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2023					
(Rs.in lakhs Except earnings per share data)					
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	11,296.22	12,760.18	42,688.43	47,844.73
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	932.97	214.68	(354.18)	3,000.60
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	932.97	214.68	(354.18)	3,000.60
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	631.62	92.82	(664.00)	2,001.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	617.41	103.82	(654.84)	2,040.75
6	Equity Share Capital	1,296.27	1,296.27	1,296.27	1,296.27
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	i) Basic	4.87	0.72	(5.12)	15.44
	ii) Diluted	4.87	0.72	(5.12)	15.44

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the audited financial results for year ended and unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31.03.2023 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (listing Obligations And Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly financial results are available on the stock exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivatex.co.in

For SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED
S K SUNDARARAMAN
Managing Director
DIN 00002691

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 25.05.2023



emami* limited

CIN No. : L63993WB1983PLC036030

AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023

S.N.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	
1	Revenue from Operations	83,595	98,272	76,819	3,40,573	3,18,722
2	Earnings before share of loss of associates, Exceptional items, Interest, Depreciation & Amortisation and Tax	21,356	30,111	19,423	93,169	1,04,762
3	Profit before share of loss of associates, Exceptional items & Tax	14,822	25,210	10,895	67,705	70,777
4	Profit After Tax (PAT)	14,162	23,297	35,411	62,741	83,667
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ Year	11,119	21,103	37,721	57,302	86,729
6	Equity Share Capital	4,412	4,412	4,412	4,412	4,412
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				2,25,868	2,03,247
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 1 each)					
	Basic :	3.27	5.37	8.03	14.50	18.88
	Diluted:	3.27	5.37	8.03	14.50	18.88

NOTES:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 25th May, 2023
- Information on Standalone figures for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2023 -

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
(i) Revenue from operation (Rs in Lacs)	69,795	83,555	67,159	2,90,683	2,86,687
(ii) PAT (Rs in Lacs)	10,864	22,462	36,423	57,350	85,068
(iii) Basic & Diluted EPS (Rs)	2.46	5.09	8.21	13.00	19.15

The Standalone Financial Results are being forwarded to the Stock Exchanges (BSE & NSE) for uploading on their respective websites and the same are also made available on the company's website viz. <http://www.emamilttd.in>.

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results along with balance sheet & cash flow statement are available on Stock Exchange websites and on company's website <http://www.emamilttd.in>.
- As the Company's business activity falls within a single operating segment, viz, "Personal and Healthcare", no separate segment information is disclosed.

For and on behalf of the Board
Mohan Goenka
(Vice Chairman & Whole time Director)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 25th May, 2023

Making People Healthy & Beautiful Naturally



